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H29.4.3 RE 91 98| 91 90| 81 91 89 97| 82 84| 93 50| 87 90| 91 86| 81 53| 97 93 858
H29.45 HItE 91 98| 97 90| 86 94| 96 97| 96 92| 92 39| 89 86| 92 93 75 56| 98 97 877
H29.45 INE 89 99| 97 95| 95 97| 91 99| 91 83| 89 57| 96 93| 97 95| 91 51 99 99 90.2
H29.4.6 @A 89 91 95 90| 87 94| 92 94| 92 81 97 44| 94| 85| 90| 94 79 44| 94| 97 86.2
H29.4.6 i P 96 95| 98 91 90| 98| 85 97| 86 84| 96 55| 91 96| 93 91 86 41 94| 98 88.1
H29.4.6 £ 92 92| 97 95| 90| 98| 96 98| 94| 80| 98 61 93 89| 93 90| 84| 50| 92 98 89.0
H29.4.6 = 94| 99| 96 94| 89 99| 94| 99| 82 89| 93 67| 96 94| 92 97| 89 51 96 97 90.4

H29.4.6 mE 96 92 96 94 84 95 87 98 90 92 92 55 92 94 94 98 81 50 99 92 886

H29.4.6 REAR 86 86 97 91 81 89 98 97 91 88 88 45 91 88 92 86 81 47 98 98 85.9

H29.4.7 B 95 95 98 89 89 98 95 98 98 87 96 60 | 100 96 91 85 84 33| 100 98 893

H29.4.7 Z2HE 96 99 99 95 91 98 96 99 93 95 90 45 96 94 91 92 88 50 98 97 90.1

H29.4.11 Wiz 84 88 95 88 80 93 90 96 86 78 90 46 77 88 88 92 76 47 95 93 835

H29.4.11 KP 93 93 94 85 78 87 91 97 75 84 97 40 80 91 89 86 75 38 92 95 83.0

H29.4.11 SLV=FE | 94 91 99 98 91 98 95 98 94 89 95 68 96 92 91 92 91 46 98 97 90.7

H29.4.11 R 85 94 94 87 83 85 88 94 78 79 85 41 81 91 91 89 87 48 93 99 836

H29.4.11 BFF 96 95 95 93 89 93 99 97 92 88 99 63 87 96 88 87 92 48 99 97 89.7

H29.4.11 JERY 85 93 95 87 79 93 85 95 80 85 97 53 85 93 85 87 80 59 97 94 85.4
H29.4.11 =i 97 98 97 93 95 99 99 98 96 93 98 78 95 90 92 86 86 61 97 97 923
H29.4.12 B 94 92 98 83 80 93 95 97 85 76 88 47 93 91 90 87 70 41 97 94 846
H29.4.12 bl 95 93 95 90 81 92 93 96 88 85 93 55 93 91 95 86 80 46 94 97 86.9
H29.4.12 i 89 92 96 92 86 96 96 97 80 80 92 38 80 92 93 88 74 40 94 95 845

H29.4.12 R 91 93 94 97 84 93 88 93 86 71 84 45 87 96 93 88 93 54 97 96 86.2

H29.4.12 &L 94 91 97 86 82 95 92 95 89 80 92 44 90 94 91 92 86 42 98 98 86.4

H29.4.13 18] 93 85 91 91 91 90 82 96 82 79 93 44 78 88 87 92 83 46 89 96 838

H29.4.13 =] 93 96 97 87 83 92 90 97 79 80 96 40 m 85 90 83 72 42 92 95 83.0

H29.4.13 &R 96 98 98 91 92 97 97 97 95 95 94 68 97 89 94 89 86 47 97 99 908

H29.4.14 FLIR 93 96 98 92 86 97 95 96 89 87 94 65 97 95 90 88 85 46 96 99 89.2

H29.4.14 s 85 94 97 91 82 93 93 98 79 84 90 47 81 89 89 91 82 45 95 98 85.2

H29.4.14 FE 88 88 89 88 81 85 73 96 77 77 94 45 69 87 91 85 84 45 94 95 816

H29.4.14 R 95 97 96 96 94 97 96 98 92 92 95 44 87 98 94 93 88 54 94 99 90.0

H29.4.14 £R 86 93 93 83 79 93 77 97 75 83 90 37 83 90 92 89 79 50 98 98 833

H29.4.14 Z2HE 95 95 98 91 88 98 97 97 88 90 95 63 88 95 97 95 87 45 98 98 89.9

H29.4.14 KR 95 95 96 95 89 97 94 98 90 91 95 58 90 95 95 88 81 46 95 95 889

H29.4.18 2:95) 94 98 91 95 89 99 96 | 100 91 85 95 47 96 89 89 90 74 49 96 96 88.0

H29.4.18 FHEE 87 89 92 91 81 93 85 95 82 77 93 26 81 94 95 87 81 49 98 94 835

H29.4.18 R 92 95 93 93 90 97 93 97 90 92 93 50 93 92 89 87 89 54 97 96 886

H29.4.18 KM 92 79 96 91 76 90 91 94 76 76 92 31 78 89 91 92 75 47 96 91 822

H29.4.18 B 93 93 98| 100 98 93 96 97 78 93 95 79 92 93 93 88 83 44 93 98 89.9

H29.4.18 3= 97 94 94 92 88 97 94 99 91 83 93 48 86 89 95 94 77 48 96 97 876

H29.4.19 WhE 87 91 93 83 80 89 93| 100 88 77 88 36 91 95 97 83 91 45 97| 100 85.2

H29.4.19 R 90 94 99 94 90 99 90 95 89 78 90 48 85 96 91 84 88 49 91 98 86.9

H29.4.20 FLIR 92 95 93 88 80 93 91 98 92 87 94 63 90 89 89 92 87 53 96 97 88.0

H29.4.20 pic] 97 96 96 93 92 98 94 98 90 91 96 56 95 90 86 87 89 48 94 97 89.2

H29.4.20 FRE 95 96 94 97 88 98 86 93 84 88 97 64 84 93 93 92 81 50 96 96 883

H29.4.20 Z2HE 97 99 99 94 94 98 96 97 91 83 83 64 89 95 94 94 85 48 99 98 89.9

H29.4.20 ER 92 91 95 92 91 93 87 95 82 88 92 41 66 91 91 89 89 62 99 99 86.3
H29.4.21 R 93 93 95 87 91 97 91 95 81 80 97 42 84 86 88 87 93 42 96 97 858
H29.4.21 = 86 92 87 86 81 82 88 93 77 69 92 41 80 91 91 85 77 48 95 97 819
H29.4.21 R 91 99 96 94 93 97 98 98 95 82 99 55 90 93 94 87 79 49 97 97 89.2
H29.4.21 KR 99 93 94 93 94 97 97 99 92 88 92 52 94 96 94 91 85 49 97 99 89.8
H29.4.25 L 88 95 | 100 83 80 97 92 97 96 83 89 60 81 88 96 87 81 47 96 96 86.6
H29.4.25 IN\F 95 98 94 91 93 99 95 98 91 93 95 64 92 90 89 93 62 46 89 98 883
H29.4.25 R 97 94 92 92 85 89 94 94 78 83 94 44 88 85 91 87 78 46 92 94 849
H29.4.25 INE 100 94 94 92 92 94 93 99 93 79 97 54 88 97 92 93 89 56 99 99 89.7

H29.4.25 RI& 93 95 99 95 91 97| 100 | 100 99 92 93 54 99 99 99 93 85 55 97| 100 918

H29426 | LA | 97| 95| 95| 93| 84| 99| o1| 96| 85| 81| 92| 50| 92| 96| 98| 91| 91| 56| 95| 98| 888

H29.4.27 FLIR 91 95 95 97 89 96 96 98 95 83 95 58 95 88 95 89 79 47 95 96 886

H29.4.27 s 94 97 98 87 85 95 87 98 97 94 94 78 97 88 93 84 85 53 96 96 89.8

H29.4.27 KPE 91 95 97 95 91 94 89 95 84 86 93 43 82 89 93 95 65 48 97 98 86.0

H29.4.27 SLv=FE | 92 97 98 91 85 97 92 99 82 84 93 55 90 93 89 92 82 42 97 98 87.4

H29.4.27 FE 87 88 92 80 79 89 81 94 77 76 94 31 83 83 87 82 64 48 91 93 80.0

H29.4.28 ARl 92 93 95 95 84 93 91 98 86 86 92 57 83 98 94 89 82 58 98 98 88.1

H29.4.28 R 90 92 89 92 85 94 91 96 77 84 92 48 88 92 88 88 77 42 92 94 846

H29.4.28 iR 92 85 87 89 82 90 73 98 73 75 94 38 73 88 83 88 75 48 94 98 81.2

H29.4.28 Z2HE 96 98 98 97 93| 100 97 98 96 90 91 55 95 95 95 93 92 55 98 96 91.4

H29.4.28 KR 94 91 90 90 83 93 90 95 78 80 91 41 92 91 92 89 78 54 93 95 85.0

H29.4.28 &R 93 92 94 93 90 95 90 95 86 88 95 46 77 93 86 91 82 45 97 98 86.3

FHs 9291939 | 942|910 87.1|945|91.2| 968 | 86.6 | 83.6 | 93.5| 50.8 | 87.8| 91.4 | 91.8 | 89.2 | 80.0 | 49.2 | 95.3 | 96.9 86.9
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H29.43 HE 1.0% 1.0% 1.0%| 1.9% 4.9% 9.7%| 14.6%| 18.4%| 13.6% 22.3%  11.7%
H29.45 BB 0.7% 1.4%| 1.4% 29% 5.0% 12.1% 18.6% 22.1% 23.6%  12.1%
H29.45 INF 2.6% 2.6%| 2.6%| 10.5%| 15.8%| 18.4%| 21.1%  26.3%
H29.4.6 A 0.9% 4.6% 5.6% 6.5% 14.8%| 17.6% 21.3% 18.5%  10.2%
H29.4.6 1R 0.6% 1.9% 1.2% 1.9% 19% 6.2% 9.3% 17.9% 17.9% 25.9%  15.4%
H29.46 RH 1.9% 5.7% 3.8% 8.6% 17.1% 18.1% 30.5%  14.3%
H29.46 = 1.4%| 1.4% 1.4%| 5.6% 6.9%| 13.9%15.3% 333%  20.8%
H29.4.6 wE 1.0% 2.0% 20% 3.1% 6.1% 9.2%| 16.3% 17.3%22.4%  20.4%
H29.4.6 X 1.6% 1.6%| 4.7%| 3.1%| 7.8%| 12.5% 10.9% 31.3% 18.8%  7.8%
H29.47 g 1.8%| 12.7%| 5.5% 9.1%[32.7%25.5% 12.7%
H2947 | BEHE 0.8% 0.8%| 25% 50% 7.4% 12.4% 20.7% 36.4%  14.0%
H29.4.11 Wi 1.8% 1.8%| 4.5% 8.1%| 7.2%[16.2%[ 17.1%| 22.5%| 13.5%  7.2%
H29.4.11 KFE 0.5% 5.2%| 4.1%| 5.2%| 9.8%|18.1%| 21.8%|16.6%| 12.4%  6.2%
H29.411 | ELV=E 0.6% 1.8%| 1.8% 2.9% 6.4%| 15.8% 21.1%26.9%  22.8%)
H29.4.11 HR 1.9%| 1.0% 3.8% 9.6% 10.6% 16.3% 16.3% 17.3%17.3%  5.8%
H29.4.11 BRF | 13% 4.0% 4.0%| 6.7%[13.3%|24.0%| 22.7%  24.0%
H29.4.11 SR 2.1% 2.1%| 4.2%| 4.2%|12.6%[10.5%| 13.7%[ 14.7%| 25.3%  10.5%
H29.4.11 E=2N 0.7%| 2.1%| 1.4%| 8.2% 10.3%[17.1%32.2%  28.1%
H29.4.12 B 1.6% 0.8% 3.9% 8.7% 6.3% 18.9% 17.3% 17.3% 14.2%  11.0%
H29.4.12 L] 0.9%| 2.6%| 6.0%| 7.7%[12.8%| 20.5%( 14.5% 19.7%  15.4%
H29.4.12 b= 1.0% 1.0%| 1.0% 1.0%| 6.3% 9.4%|19.8%20.8%|15.6%20.8%  3.1%
H29.4.12 = 4.3%| 8.7%| 7.2%| 7.2%21.7%(20.3% 24.6%  5.8%
H29.4.12 [N} 14%| 2.3% 1.1% 57% 9.1% 5.7%| 27.3% 17.0%17.0%  13.6%
H29.4.13 i 1.1% 1.1%| 1.6%| 0.5% 3.7% 9.0% 9.0%|12.2% 17.0%|18.1%16.5%  10.1%
H29.4.13 -] 0.9% 1.7% 0.9%| 4.3%| 11.3%| 8.7%[ 16.5%| 13.9%( 16.5% 19.1%  6.1%
H29.4.13 =E 2.1%| 1.6% 32%| 5.3% 13.7%(26.3%28.9%  18.9%
H29.4.14 ALIR 0.7% 0.7% 0.7%| 4.2%| 56% 8.3% 14.6%|18.8%29.2% 17.4%
H29.4.14 =y 0.6% 1.1% 2.3%| 5.7%| 14.3%| 14.3%| 14.9%| 21.1%[ 15.4%|  10.3%
H29.4.14 FiE 0.9% 1.8% 4.4%| 5.3%|12.4%| 8.0%[14.2%]22.1%| 8.0% 16.8%  6.2%
H29.4.14 HR 0.7% 0.7%| 3.4%|11.7%) 20.0%( 20.0% 26.2%|  17.2%
H29.4.14 iR 0.8% 4.1%| 2.5%| 7.4%|15.7%[ 14.0%] 14.9%( 19.8%| 12.4%  8.3%
H29414 | BEHE 2.3% 0.6% 2.3% 29% 7.6% 12.2% 26.2% 32.6%  13.4%
H29.4.14 KR 0.7% 1.3% 2.7%| 2.0% 4.0%| 9.4% 14.8%|24.2%24.8%  16.1%
H29.4.18 BE 7.3%[10.4%| 8.3%| 17.7%| 20.8%| 20.8%  14.6%
H20.418 | FHE 0.9%) 0.9% 3.4%| 6.0% 14.5% 13.7%| 25.6% 17.9% 12.8%  4.3%
H29.4.18 HR 1.9%| 2.9% 5.7% 11.4%| 15.2% 27.6% 20.0%  15.2%
H29.4.18 @ 1.7%| 2.6%| 2.6% 3.4%| 8.5% 12.0%(19.7% 12.0%(13.7%17.9%  6.0%
H29.4.18 B 1.9% 2.8%|11.2%) 18.7%| 24.3% 28.0%|  13.1%
H29.4.18 IR E 0.6% 0.6% 0.6% 0.6% 1.3%| 1.3%| 6.5%|14.8%|18.7%[18.7%20.0% 16.1%
H20.419 | LVhE 1.3% 2.7% 5.3% 9.3% 18.7% 17.3% 17.3% 20.0%  8.0%
H20.419 | FAAEE 1.2% 4.9% 1.2%| 3.7% 18.5% 14.8%| 19.8%(24.7%  11.1%
H29.4.20 ALIR 1.4% 20% 3.4% 2.7% 7.4% 11.5% 14.2% 10.8% 26.4%  20.3%
H29.4.20 pic) 0.8%| 0.8% 48%| 0.8% 56%| 5.6% 13.7%27.4% 20.2%  20.2%
H29.4.20 e 0.5% 1.5% 45% 3.0% 65% 7.0% 17.4%20.4% 21.4% 17.9%
H20420 | BEHE 0.8% 0.8%| 3.4%| 10.9%| 18.5%| 24.4%| 25.2%  16.0%
H20420 | FEIR 1.3% 1.3%| 3.9%| 5.3% 9.2%| 7.0% 19.7%|15.8%25.0%  10.5%
H29.4.21 HR 0.7% 0.7%| 2.7%| 5.4%| 11.4%| 13.4%| 16.8%( 22.8%| 18.8%  7.4%
H29.4.21 =i 1.9% 1.3%| 5.2% 1.9%| 6.5% 13.6%|21.4% 13.6%|13.6%13.6%  7.1%
H29.4.21 F/¥: 2.1% 8.5% 85%| 20.2% 20.2%| 28.7%  11.7%
H29.4.21 KR 1.5% 1.0% 0.5% 10% 5.0% 7.9% 15.8% 25.2% 23.3%  18.8%
H29.4.25 LN 2.7% 2.7% 6.7% 9.3% 9.3%|14.7%|21.3%[14.7%  18.7%
H29.4.25 AN 3.3%| 0.8%| 5.7% 14.8%| 17.2%| 23.8%| 18.0%|  16.4%
H29.4.25 HR 1.8%| 09% 28% 09% 0.9% 83%| 6.4% 8.3%|21.1%21.1% 165% 11.0%
H29.4.25 INF 1.4%| 1.4% 5.6% 11.1%| 11.1%| 23.6%| 30.6%|  15.3%
H29.4.25 Rig 1.4% 2.7% 9.5% 9.5% 23.0%|31.1%  23.0%
H204.26 | JEFLM 0.9% 1.8% 3.6% 7.2% 8.1%| 14.4% 20.7%|26.1%  17.1%
H29.4.27 ALIR 0.8% 0.8%| 1.5%| 3.1%| 2.3%[15.3%| 14.5%( 22.9%| 24.4%  14.5%
H29.4.27 =y 1.2% 1.2%| 0.6%| 4.7% 1.8%| 9.9% 7.6%|23.4%32.7% 17.0%
H29.4.27 KFE 0.7% 2.0%| 3.3%| 4.6%| 5.9%[14.5% 21.7%(15.8% 24.3%  7.2%
H29.427 | ELV=E 0.6% 1.7%| 1.1%| 5.1% 56%|10.2% 20.9%| 21.5% 20.9%  12.4%
H29.4.27 FiE 0.8% 0.8% 08% 25% 3.4% 5.9% 85% 15.3% 16.9%|13.6%16.1% 12.7%  25%
H29.4.28 ERLL 1.5% 08%| 3.0% 9.0%| 8.3% 20.3%(21.8%19.5%  15.8%
H29.4.28 HR 0.7%| 3.5% 35% 7.6% 9.7%|13.0% 16.0%|14.6%23.6%  6.9%
H29.4.28 1R 0.8%| 3.3%| 8.3%[12.8%) 11.2%[ 16.5% 15.7%| 11.6% 15.3%|  4.5%
H20428 | BEHE 0.6% 1.2% 35% 6.5% 13.5%21.8% 324% 20.6%
H29.4.28 KR 0.5% 0.5% 1.0%| 1.0% 2.6% 6.2% 10.9% 14.5% 14.5% 20.2% 17.6%  10.4%
H29.4.28 =E 1.0%| 1.6% 1.0% 3.6%| 11.5% 13.0%| 17.2%18.2%25.0%  7.8%)

iy 0.1% 0.2% 03% 0.8% 1.5% 2.0% 45% 7.7% 120%|15.7%20.2%|22.4% 12.7%
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